



eYantra Ventures Limited

(formerly know as Punit Commercials Limited)

EVL/BSE/2024-25/36

November 12, 2024

To
The Corporate Relations Department
BSE LIMITED
Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Towers,
25th floor, Dalal Street,
MUMBAI -400 001

Sub: Newspaper publication of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2024.

Ref: Company Security No. 512099

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing copies of newspaper advertisement of the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the company for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2024, as published in Prajasakti and Financial Express (Nationwide) on November 12, 2024.

Please take the information on record

Thanking You,

Yours sincerely,
For EYANTRA VENTURES LIMITED

Priyanka Gattani
Priyanka Gattani
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer



Encl: As above

EYANTRA VENTURES LIMITED

(formerly known as PUNIT COMMERCIALS LIMITED)
CIN: L72100TG1984PLC167149
Regd Office : 201, 1st Floor, SM Reddy Complex, Image Garden Road, Cyber Hills Colony, VIP Hills, Madhapur, HYDERABAD - 500081, TELANGANA. Ph. No: +91-7702974403. Email: support@eyantraventures.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Rs. In Lakhs

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	635.51	1130.89	223.88	1358.67	422.81	422.81
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	64.21	150.81	8.88	63.90	151.09	20.84
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	64.21	150.81	8.88	34.18	115.80	20.84
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	34.41	115.59	6.65	34.18	115.80	15.72
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	34.41	115.59	6.65	34.18	115.80	15.72
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- Each)	181.94	181.94	181.94	181.94	181.94	181.94
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of Previous year	Rs. 181.94 (As on 31-03-2024)			Rs. 181.94 (As on 31-03-2024)		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each)						
	1. Basic:	1.89	6.35	0.44	1.88	6.36	1.03
	2. Diluted:	1.89	6.35	0.44	1.88	6.36	1.03

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website. i.e. BSE Limited viz. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.eyantraventures.com
2. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 11, 2024
By the order of Board
For EYANTRA VENTURES LIMITED
Sd/-
Vinita Raj Narayanam
Managing Director
DIN: 09319780
Place : Hyderabad
Date : 11-11-2024

SG MART LIMITED
(Formerly known as Kintech Renewables Limited)
CIN: L46102DL1985PLC426661

Registered Office: Ho. No. 37, Ground Floor, Harigovind Enclave, Vikas Marg, Delhi-110092
Corporate Office: A-127, Sector-13, Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar, U.P. - 201305
Email: compliance@sgmart.co.in Website: www.sgmart.co.in Tel: +011-44457164

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

(₹ in Crs. except earning per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
		Sept 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	Sept 30, 2023 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,815.53	2,959.97	506.24
2	EBITDA	34.61	78.76	12.31
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.53	57.75	11.95
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	21.53	57.75	11.95
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.95	42.22	8.95
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	15.97	42.24	8.95
7	Equity Share Capital	11.21	11.21	4.00
8	Other Equity	-	-	-
9	Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹ 1/- not annualised for quarterly figures)			
	Basic:	1.42	3.78	1.21
	Diluted:	1.36	3.59	1.21

Notes:
1. Brief of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024:
(₹ in Crs.)
Particulars
Income from Operations: 1,786.56
Profit Before Tax: 22.31
Profit After Tax: 16.74
Half Year ended Sept 30, 2024 (Unaudited): 2,923.52
Quarter ended Sept 30, 2023 (Unaudited): 506.24
Quarter ended Sept 30, 2023 (Unaudited): 11.95
Quarter ended Sept 30, 2023 (Unaudited): 8.95
For SG Mart Limited
Sd/-
Amit Thakur
Whole Time Director
Place: Noida
Date: 11 November, 2024

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website "www.sgmart.co.in".

Oxyzo Financial Services Limited

(Formerly Known as OXYZO Financial Services Private Limited)
Registered office: Shop No. G-22C (UGF) D-1 (K-84) Green Park Main, New Delhi-110016
Tel. No: 011-47640758, Website: www.oxyzo.in, CIN: U65929DL2016PLC06174

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30 September 2024

[Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4), of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]
(All amounts in Rupees lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		
		30 September 2024 (Reviewed)	30 June 2024 (Unaudited)	30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	30 September 2024 (Unaudited)	30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	27,418.76	25,297.36	20,769.31	52,716.12	39,489.22	85,313.57
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11,464.13	11,185.85	9,389.61	22,649.98	17,819.86	38,324.44
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11,464.13	11,185.85	9,389.61	22,649.98	17,819.86	38,324.44
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,226.27	8,453.86	7,185.18	16,680.13	13,466.52	28,567.89
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	8,360.19	8,447.53	7,262.59	16,807.72	13,463.11	28,636.00
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	5,367.86	5,367.86	5,367.86	5,367.86	5,367.86	5,367.86
7	Instruments entirely equity in nature	1,438.29	1,438.29	1,438.29	1,438.29	1,438.29	1,438.29
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	2,69,354.10	2,60,790.65	2,36,521.82	2,69,354.10	2,36,521.82	2,52,139.68
9	Securities Premium Account	1,89,180.35	1,89,180.35	1,89,180.35	1,89,180.35	1,89,180.35	1,89,180.35
10	Net worth	2,76,160.25	2,67,596.80	2,43,327.97	2,76,160.25	2,43,327.97	2,58,946.03
11	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	4,84,062.54	4,80,976.92	3,77,212.73	4,84,062.54	3,77,212.73	4,59,706.94
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.75	1.80	1.55	1.75	1.55	1.80
13	Earnings per share (nominal value of share Rs. 10 each):						
	Basic (in Rupees)	12.09	12.42	10.56	24.51	19.79	41.97
	Diluted (in Rupees)	11.38	11.70	9.94	23.08	18.63	39.55

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly ended financial results are available on the website of the BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com and on our website www.oxyzo.in.
b) For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to Bombay Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website.
c) The above standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 11 November 2024.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Ruchi Kalra
Whole time Director and Chief Financial Officer
(DIN: 03103474)
Place : Gurugram
Date : 11 November 2024

SAL AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED

CIN : L45202PB1974PLC003516
Regd. Office : C -127, IV Floor, Satguru Infotech, Phase VIII, Industrial Area, S.A.S.Nagar (Mohali), Punjab - 160062
Tel. : 0172-4650377, Fax : 0172-4650377,
Email : kaushik.gagan@salautomotive.in, Website : www.salautomotive.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th Sep, 2024

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income	9457	10036	8080	19493	16614	30848
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	205	210	202	415	441	678
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	205	210	202	415	441	678
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	157	148	149	305	327	510
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	157	148	149	305	327	484
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value ₹10/-)	240	240	240	240	240	240
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	3644
8.	Earning Per Share on net profit after tax (Not Annualised)						
	- Basic	₹ 6.54	₹ 6.17	₹ 6.23	₹ 12.71	₹ 13.65	₹ 20.21
	- Diluted	₹ 6.31	₹ 6.17	₹ 6.23	₹ 12.71	₹ 13.65	₹ 20.21

Notes:
1. The above financial results were reviewed by the audit committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held at Ghaziabad on dated 11th Nov' 2024. The Statutory auditors have conducted a limited review of the above financial results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange Website. www.bseindia.com.
for and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Rama Kant Sharma
(Managing Director)
Place : Ghaziabad
Date : 11th Nov, 2024
www.salautomotive.in

LERTHAI FINANCE LIMITED

(CIN: L65100KA1979PLC061580)
Registered Office: Barton Centre, Office No. 312/313, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Bangalore 560001, India

Statement of Audited Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2024

(Rs. in lakhs, except per equity share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
	September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2024 (Unaudited)	September 30, 2023 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	22.23	33.61	12.31
Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities before tax	6.22	2.36	(3.38)
Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after tax	18.42	14.56	(3.38)
Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	18.42	14.56	(3.38)
Equity Share Capital	70.00	70.00	70.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve, as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized):Basic & Diluted	(as on 30-Sep-24)	(as on 30-Sep-24)	(as on 30-Sep-23)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized):Basic & Diluted	2.63	2.08	(0.48)
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualized):Basic & Diluted	2.63	2.08	(0.48)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.lerthaifinance.com
For Lerthai Finance Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Shao Jing Max Yang
Chairman and Director
DIN 08114973
Place : Bangalore
Date : 11th November, 2024

BENGAL & ASSAM COMPANY LIMITED

Consolidated Financial Results (Unaudited) for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2024 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
		30.09.2024	30.09.2023	
1	Total Income from operations	58,988.08	4,37,657.73	1,11,815.25
2	Profit before Interest, Depreciation & Taxes (PBIT)	18,138.55	69,633.12	28,134.93
3	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	15,429.43	45,521.60	22,746.48
4	Net Profit for the period (before Tax but after Exceptional Items)	15,429.43	45,236.60	22,746.48
5	Net Profit for the period (after Tax and Exceptional Items)	12,774.71	43,704.19	38,415.94
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	11,267.12	42,817.17	34,166.52
7	Equity Share Capital	1,129.63	1,129.63	1,129.63
8	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Balance Sheet as of 31 st March, 2024	-	-	9,04,418.70
9	Earnings per share of ₹ 10/- each			
	- Basic and Diluted (₹)-after Exceptional Item	113.29	283.68	333.19
	- Basic and Diluted (₹)-before Exceptional Item	113.29	284.55	333.19

Standalone Financial information of the Company, pursuant to Regulation 47(1)(b) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended
		30.09.2024	30.09.2023	
1	Revenue	12,310.33	8,703.26	12,807.62
2	Profit before Interest, Depreciation & Taxes (PBIT)	11,958.97	8,321.75	12,316.48
3	Profit before Tax	11,768.96	8,009.94	11,943.22
4	Profit After Tax	9,916.60	6,696.74	10,102.60

Notes :-
1. Consolidated results are not comparable as JK Tyre & Industries Ltd. ceased to be a Subsidiary and became an Associate w.e.f. 23rd December, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.bengalassam.com.
For Bengal & Assam Company Limited
Sd/-
(Bharat Hari Singhania)
Chairman
Place: New Delhi
Date: 11.11.2024
For Kind attention of Shareholders: As a part of Green Initiative of the Government, all the Shareholders are requested to get their email addresses registered with the Company for receiving Annual Report etc. on email.
Admin. Office: Patriot House, 4th Floor, 3, Bahadur Shah Zafar Marg, New Delhi-110002, Phone: 91-11-66001112
Regd. Office : 7, Council House Street, Kolkata-700 001
Telephone No. : 033-22486181, Fax No. 033-22481641
CIN : L67120WB1947PLC221402
Website: www.bengalassam.com E mail ID: dsvain@jkmil.com

QUINT DIGITAL LIMITED

(FORMERLY QUINT DIGITAL MEDIA LIMITED)
Registered Office: 403 Prabhakar Kiran, 17, Rajendra Place, Delhi - 110008 | Tel: 011 45142374
Corporate Office: Carnoustie Building, Plot No. 1, 9th Floor, Sector 16A, Film City, Noida - 201301 | Tel: 0120 4751818
Website: www.quintdigital.in | Email: cs@quintdigital.in | CIN: L63122DL1985PLC373314

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

(₹ in '000)

Particulars	STANDALONE			Half Ended		
	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total Income from operations	31,134.12	28,812.89	86,560.00	59,947.00	1,64,899.52	3,32,316.48
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,662.87	(25,305.17)	31,962.23	(22,642.20)	65,860.78	1,23,658.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,061.57	(1,40,833.87)	30,727.23	(1,39,772.20)	64,626.14	1,22,083.20
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	686.57	(1,04,085.87)	22,786.81	(1,03,399.20)	48,192.87	89,649.01
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,11,960.45)	(2,09,037.80)	22,930.73	(3,20,998.11)	47,676.81	1,91,794.87
Equity Share Capital	4,71,420.00	4,71,360.08	4,70,731.08	4,71,420.00	4,70,731.08	4,70,928.08
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	10,85,625.00	12,00,309.73	12,58,631.78	10,85,625.00	12,58,631.78	14,08,311.37
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
1. Basic:	0.01	(2.2				

